
 

 
 
 

 
San Diego, CA 
 
Facility Address:  
7695 Formula Place  
San Diego, CA 92121 

Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Electron Beam  
ElectroStat® Rapid Processing  
Materials Modification – Semiconductors,  
polymer crosslinking 

Process Capability: 
2 Linear Accelerators 
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager  Connie Brooks  858-271-6330  cbrooks@sterigenics.com  
Quality Assurance  George Brown  858-271-6330  gbrown@sterigenics.com  
Customer Service  Vanessa Argil                        858-271-6330  vargil@sterigenics.com 
Validation Coordinator Daniel Todd Roberson 858-271-6330  troberson@sterigenics.com 
Process Supervisor  Damian Stevenson 858-271-6330  dstevenson@sterigenics.com 
Sales - Non Medical Scott Goetz   858-243-0269  sgoetz@sterigenics.com  
Sales - Medical/Pharma Rochelle Riate  510-207-2737  rriate@sterigenics.com  
 
Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours   8:00 am – 3:30 pm 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday/Sunday  24 hours   Closed   Closed - Voicemail 
Holidays Closure Dates National Holidays 
            
Local Hotels:          
Holiday Inn Express - 9888 Mira Mesa Blvd, San Diego CA 92131  858-635-5566 (<5 miles) 
Holiday Inn Select: - 9335 Kearny Mesa Road, San Diego CA92121  858-695-2300 (<3 miles) 
Courtyard by Marriott: - 9650 Scranton Road, San Diego CA 92121  858-558-9600 (<5 miles) 
Embassy Suites by Hilton: - 4550 La Jolla Village Dr., San Diego, CA 92122 858-453-0400 (<5 miles) 
     
Nearest Airports:     Distance/Travel Time 
San Diego Lindberg Field (SAN)   28 miles/30 minutes     
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